Made of cool rolled steel, the
housing is ultimate rigid and stand
straight under any circumstances.
DURABLE
Vega CERES eco-line manual screen is the best budget choice for
office presentation or education purpose. It is the most
competitive one to go with tenders or government project.
CERES ECO-LINE SRC MANUAL SCREEN
N
E
P
T
U
N
E
 P
R
O
-L
IN
E
 M
A
N
U
A
L
 S
C
R
E
E
N
MATTE WHITE FABRIC
Multi-purpose matte white fabric
offering gain factor at 1.0 with 110
degree viewing angle.
LOCKING SYSTEM
Ball lock system allows quick lock
and release. Large size bearing
increase its reliability.
EASY INSTALLATION
Wall mounting or ceiling hanging
are available, which suit for most of
installation environment.
C
E
R
E
S
 E
C
O
-L
IN
E
 S
R
C
 M
A
N
U
A
L
 S
C
R
E
E
N
Specifications
Product Code
Screen Size Viewing Area(mm) Border(mm) Product Dimension
LxWxH(mm)
Packing Dimension
LxWxH(mm)
N.W(kg) G.W. (kg)
(HxW, inches) Height Width Upper / Lower / Side
1:1 Square Format
CRW060060 85"(60"x60") 1524 1524 50/30/30 1655x82x110 1715x130x160 5.9 6.9
CRW070070 100"(70"x70") 1778 1778 50/30/30 1915x82x110 1975x130x160 7.4 8.4
CRW080080 113"(80"x80") 2032 2032 50/40/40 2187x82x110 2247x130x160 9.0 10.0
CRW096096 136"(96"x96") 2358 2358 50/40/40 2593x82x110 2653x130x160 10.0 11.5
4:3 Video Format
CRW050067 80"(50"x67") 1280 1707 50/40/40 1865x82x110 1925x110x130 5.7 6.9
CRW060080 100"(60"x80") 1524 2032 50/40/40 2185x82x110 2245x110x130 6.6 7.8
CRW072096 120"(72"x96") 1829 2438 50/40/40 2595x82x110 2655x130x160 9.8 11.5
16:9 HDTV Format
CRW045080 92 (45"x80") 1143 2032 300/40/40 2187x82x110 2247x130x160 6.8 7.8
CRW049087 100"(49"x87") 1245 2210 300/40/40 2365x82x110 2425x130x160 9.0 10.0
CRW052092 106"(52"x92") 1321 2337 300/40/40 2492x82x110 2552x130x160 9.5 10.5
CRW054096 110"(54"x96") 1372 2438 300/40/40 2593x82x110 2653x130x160 10.0 11.0
SLOW RETURN CONTROL
Frictional type slow return mechanism
can be added to work as a safety device,
preventing accident release of put down
handle, preventing damage of device or
falling down of a hanged screen.
Vega MFG. Ltd.
21/F, Wyler Centre Phase II, 192-200 Tai Lin Pai Road, Kwai Chung, New Territories, Hong Kong.
T +852 2310 1138      F +852 2310 2068         generalm@vegamfg.com.hk          www.vegamfg.com.hk